Race Date
May 03, 2014

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Paul Danger
Jeff Mescal
Joey Garcia
David Bradley
George Nieves
William Stalhandske
Scott Krause
Ariel Langely
Brian Norrick
JW Yanez
Ray Byers
Christine Byers
Jacob Lopez
Matthew Knesek
Jeffrey Uriadko
Karen Spoor
Natalie Krause
Lynn VanMeter
Erin Bazaldua
William Rippel
Will Best
Melissa Cox
CARLEY SOPKO
Pat Newton
DANIEL EAVES
Lydia Sandoval
Amanda Rebich
Gaby Salazar
Bryan Beougher
Jason Elizondo
Tara Torres
Jacqulin Jones
Carri Ables
Steven Erwin
greg young
Amber Morris
Danielle Oelhiman
Robert Salas
Amanda Salazar
Jennifer Huffmaster
Lisa Olson
Ashley Lane
Josh Coons
Jack Kashak
scott cummings
Michael Moskalick
Cindy Hall

Fallen Warrior 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

242
238
494
294
384
253
377
254
500
491
343
342
380
375
484
260
249
485
261
387
340
346
481
383
352
244
495
392
339
353
483
496
493
354
492
381
241
257
395
367
497
378
243
232
348
382
362

43
48
39
39
49
31
33
23
57
23
55
46
21
20
26
43
32
56
24
31
44
35
25
33
55
56
32
17
31
26
30
23
37
25
25
28
32
22
26
33
46
23
28
66
57
69
56
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Top

Top

35-39
35-39
45-49
30-34
30-34
Top

55-59
19-24
55-59
Top

19-24
19-24
25-29
40-44
30-34
55-59
19-24
30-34
40-44
35-39
25-29
30-34
55-59
55-59
30-34

1-18

30-34
25-29
30-34
19-24
35-39
25-29
25-29
25-29
30-34
19-24
25-29
30-34
45-49
19-24
25-29
65-69
55-59
65-69
55-59

Time Pace
17:12.1 5:33/M
17:23.6 5:36/M
19:30.2 6:17/M
19:31.1 6:18/M
19:39.1 6:20/M
19:57.0 6:26/M
19:57.0 6:26/M
20:05.0 6:29/M
20:12.0 6:31/M
20:57.3 6:45/M
21:20.1 6:53/M
21:43.4 7:00/M
21:51.7 7:03/M
21:51.8 7:03/M
22:155 7:11/M
22:17.6 7:11/M
23:23.1 7:33IM
23:26.8 7:34/M
23:28.9 7:34/M
23:28.9 7:34/M
24:11.7 7:48/M
24:13.1 7:49/M
24:21.1 7:51/M
24:22.4 7:52/M
24:25.3 7:53/M
24:29.9 7:54/M
25:05.9 8:05/M
25:28.7 8:13/M
28:11.2 9:05/M
28:11.7 9:05/M
28:13.9 9:06/M
28:15.3 9:07/M
28:53.1 9:19/M
29:38.1 9:34/M
29:50.3 9:37/M
29:53.8 9:38/M
30:08.6 9:43/M
30:13.1 9:45/M
30:18.5 9:46/M
30:24.6 9:48/M

31:03.1 10:01/M
31:40.5 10:13/M
33:47.4 10:54/M
34:08.8 11:01/M
35:06.5 11:19/M
35:31.1 11:27/M
36:10.6 11:40/M
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Race Date
May 03, 2014

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Gabriella Gallegos
Stephanie Knesek
Ryan Geib
Danielle Azcona
Janie Kacher
Duane Hibbs
Wendy Smith
Shanna Kacher
Samantha Cardin
Amy Geib
Ashley Cawley
Laura Roth
Jenni Klimek
Chris Klimek
Dawn Smith
John Trimmel
Marilyn Trimmel
Danelle Geib
William Roth
Lauryn Sanders
Leslie Sanders
Clare Sanders
Valerie Dussich
Hannah smith
Richard A Gaines Jr
Jennifer smith
Cindy Helding
Betty Helding
Lacey Ruzzini
Tammy Watt
CINDY EATON
Rae Smedley
Julie Walden
trisha ruzzini
Sally Garay
Jazel Gonzalez
Johnny Salazar
Georgina Salazar

Fallen Warrior 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

356
374
359
499
498
228
477
370
344
358
345
389
373
372
480
251
250
360
388
399
397
398
350
479
355
478
365
364
391
488
351
400
486
390
357
361
394
393

26
24
28
39
51
1
43
25
28
29
27
32
35
41
48
64
61
51
66
19
48
20
45
12
42
42
49
73
26
56
51
33
24
50
37
19
14
50
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25-29
19-24
25-29
35-39
50-54
75-79
40-44
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
60-64
60-64
50-54
65-69
19-24
45-49
19-24
45-49
1-18
40-44
40-44
45-49
70-74
25-29
55-59
50-54
30-34
19-24
50-54
35-39
19-24
1-18
50-54

Time Pace
36:19.6 11:43/M
36:19.8 11:43/M
36:35.6 11:48/M
36:54.5 11:54/M
38:16.1 12:21/M
38:26.1 12:24/M
40:23.7 13:02/M
45:40.8 14:44/M
45:43.1 14:45/M
46:48.7 15:06/M
46:50.9 15:06/M
47:58.4 15:28/M
48:12.6 15:33/M
49:16.3 15:54/M
49:27.5 15:57/M
50:12.6 16:12/M
50:36.1 16:19/M
50:44.3 16:22/M
50:55.4 16:25/M
52:20.5 16:53/M
52:22.6 16:54/M
52:22.6 16:54/M
54:56.5 17:43/IM
55:40.6 17:57/M
56:05.6 18:05/M
56:06.8 18:06/M
58:09.7 18:45/M
58:12.3 18:46/M
58:17.9 18:48/M
58:20.8 18:49/M
58:36.9 18:54/M
58:41.4 18:56/M
58:44.6 18:57/M
58:44.9 18:57/M
59:03.5 19:03/M
59:08.1 19:05/M
59:08.1 19:05/M
59:09.4 19:05/M
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